Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407     Fax: (866) 901- 8707
Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html
OFCUC02-26LIT
SPECIALTOMATO.COM
Online Dealer Resources: Get Quotes Instantly & Get Immediate Order Confirmations!
Please mark clearly with an X the items you wish to purchase.
Fax form to Special Tomato at (866) 901- 8707 or call in your order to our Pediatric Helpline at (866) 529-8407.
Account #:_ _____________________________
Date:_ _________________________________
PO #:__________________________________
Buyer:__________________________________
Attention:_______________________________
Ship to:_________________________________
Name:_________________________________
Address:________________________________
City:___________________________________
Phone: (           )______________________________________________________
Special Tomato CatchUp ChairTM Order Form
The seat that “catches up” with your child’s growth.
CatchUp Chair Specifications
ITEM ENGLISH METRIC
User Weight Capacity 250 lbs 91 kg
Armrest Pad- SMALL 10" 25.4 cm
Seat Width (Between
Armrests) SMALL 14" 35.5 cm
Armrest Pad- LARGE 14" 35.5 cm
Seat Width (Between
Armrests) LARGE 15.5" 39.3 cm
Seat Width (No Armrests) 16" 40.6 cm
Seat Depth 11" to 17" 27.9 cm to 43.2 cm
Seat Back Height *13.5" to variable 34.3 cm
Backrest Extension
Height (off the seat
cushion)
14" to 28" 35.5 cm to 71.1 cm
Winged Headrest Height
Range 10" to 28" 25.4 cm to 71.1 cm
Shoulder Strap Height 13.5" to variable 33 cm
Seat to Footrest (variable) 4.5" to 18" 11.4 cm to 45.7 cm
Seat to Floor 13" to 29" 33 cm to 73.7 cm
Seat to Back Angle 100°
Seat Angle to Floor 5°
Chair Weight 75 lbs 34 kg
Push Handle Height 34" 86.4 cm
Overall Width 29" 73.7 cm
Overall Height ( Top of
Seatback to Floor) 42" 106.7 cm
Overall Length 37" 94 cm
Caster Size 5" 12.7 cm
#60000000 shown here with
Backrest Extension (sold separately)
Four locking casters
Adjustable 8-point
chest harness (large &
small Included)
Shown here with
Tray & Arm Rests
(sold separately)
No-Tool Seat
& Foot Plate
Height & Depth
Adjustment
Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407     Fax: (866) 901- 8707
Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html
OFCUC02-26LIT
PART # DESCRIPTION MSRP QTY
60000000 CatchUp Chair Includes: 1" Padded Seat and Back
Cushion + (Lg & Sm 8 Point Harness)  $3,748.45
60030109 CatchUp Adjustable Armrests (Pair) SMALL
(Required for Tray)  $548.26
60030209 CatchUp Adjustable Armrests (Pair) LARGE
(Required for Tray)  $646.09
60020109 CatchUp Chair Tray Kit SMALL
(Armrests Required)  $548.26
60020209 CatchUp Chair Tray Kit LARGE
(Armrests Required)  $646.09
60040000 CatchUp Backrest Extension  $318.16
60050009 CatchUp Winged Headrest
(Requires Backrest Extension)  $283.43
Seat Cushions Cherry Lilac Aqua Dark Gray Inner Dimensions Outer Dimensions MSRP CHECK BOX
TO ORDER
Size 1 (LB1) * 72050101 72050102 72050104 72050109 7.5"W × 10"H 10.5”W × 10”H $ 438.28
Size 2 (LS2) 72040201 72040202 72040204 72040209 10"W × 10"D × 4"H 12"W × 13"D $ 476.37
Size 3 (LS3) 72040301 72040302 72040304 72040309 12"W × 12"D × 4.5"H 14"W × 15"D $ 544.04
Size 4 (LS4) 72040401 72040402 72040404 72040409 14” W x 14” D X 4.5” H 17.5” W  x 17.5” D $ 625.66
Back Cushions Cherry Lilac Aqua Dark Gray Inner Dimensions Outer Dimensions MSRP CHECK BOX
TO ORDER
Size 1 (LB1) * 72050101 72050102 72050104 72050109 7.5"W × 10"H 10.5”W × 10”H $ 438.28
Size 2 (LB2) * 72050201 72050202 72050204 72050209 8.5”W × 13.5”H 12.25”W × 13.5”H $ 476.37
Size 3 (LB3) * 72050301 72050302 72050304 72050309 10”W × 14.5”H 13.25”W × 14.5”H $ 544.04
Size 4 (LB4) * 72050401 72050402 72050404 72050409 13” W x 15.5” H 14.5”W x 15.5” H $ 625.66
60020109 / 60020209 60030109 / 60030209
60040000 60050009
Soft-Touch® Sitters
(w/ Gray Harness)
Lilac Aqua Dark Gray MSRP CHECK BOX
TO ORDER
Size 1 Sitter Only 77010102 77010104 77010109 $ 898.25
Size 2 Sitter Only 77010202 77010204 77010209 $ 1,181.92
Size 3 Sitter Only 77010302 77010304 77010309 $ 1,503.45
Can be used with up to a size 3 Soft-Touch® Sitter
Sitter Specifications Size 1 Size 2 Size 3
Target Weight 20 - 30 lbs. 30 - 60 lbs. 40 - 80 lbs.
Target Height 30" - 35" 35" - 48" 40" - 56"
Target Age 1 - 2 years 2 - 6 years 6 - 9 years
Inside Seat Depth 7" 9.5" 11.5"
Inside Seat Width 8" 10" 12"
Seat Back Height 21" 26" 29"
Overall Seat Depth 12" 14" 16"
Overall Seat Width 12" 14" 16"
Overall Seat Height 25" 29" 34"
Weight of Seat
Overall Depth
6 lbs. 10 lbs. 13 lbs.
Shown with size 3 Soft-Touch® Sitter
Can be used with up to a size 4 Soft-Touch® Liners
Pricing valid 1/19/2026–12/31/2026